CHEESE QUESAD]LLA (Doesn’t include meat)
A large flour homemade tortilla, lots
of cheddar & jack cheese, served with
guacamole and sour cream

ADD CHICKEN OR STEAK
ADD SHRIMP
ADD SPINACH

ZENDEJAS PLATTER

Chicken strips, cheese sticks, chicken
wings, Jalapeno poppers, fries, ranch
dressing, & buffalo sauce

ZENDEJAS BURGER

Served with lettuce, tomato, cheese,
Pickled Jalapenos, pickles, grilled
onions, and avocado served with fries
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MENUDO

Cubes of beef tripe and hominy in a
red chile broth & tortillas

CALDO DE CAMARON

Shrimp soup with vegetables, served
with tortillas

CHICKEN SOUP

Chicken soup with vegetables, served
with a cup of rice & tortillas

COCIDO

Beef and vegetables soup, served with
a cup of rice & tortillas

POZOLE

Cubes of pork meat and hominy in a
red chile broth & tortillas

CUP ALBONDIGAS SOUP

Meatball soup with vegetables
TORTILLA SOUP

Chicken, corn, chiipotle, beans,
cilantro, avocado slices, cheese,

chopped green onions, tortilla strips

ALBONDIGAS SOUP

Meatball soup with vegetables, served
with a cup of rice & tortillas

Price
$14.44

$10.35
$12.42

$6.21
$25.82

$16.50

APPETIZERS

BOTANA ESPECIAL

Cheese nachos, cheese quesadilla,
taquitos, flautas, chicken wings,
chicken strips, sour cream, guacamole
and ranch dressing

ASADA FRIES
Cheese, beans, guacamole, and sour
cream

ZENDEJAS NACHOS

Cheese, beans, guacamole, and sour
cream

ADD Chicken or Beef or Carnitas Steak,
Grilled Chicken

ZENDEJAS WINGS
Served with fries and ranch dressing

CHICKEN STRIPS
Served with fries and ranch dressing

SOUPS AND SALADS

Price

$19.61

$23.75

$18.58

$18.58

$18.58

$9.26

$15.47

$18.58

TACO SALAD

Chicken, ground beef, shredded beef,
or pork, lettuce, tomatoes, rice, pinto
beans, cheese, sour cream, guacamole,
in a bed of corn tortilla strips

TOSTADA RANCHERA

Chicken, ground beef, shredded beef,
or pork, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese,
sour cream, refried beans, Pico de
Gallo and guacamole, on a flour tortilla
shell

FLAT CORN TOSTADA

Chicken, ground beef, shredded beef,
or pork Guacamole, sour cream,
lettuce, cheese

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Tender grilled chicken breast on a bed
of crisp romaine lettuce

SALAD

Mixed Green Salad, Cheese, Crutons,
Cucumber, & tomato

RICE BOWL

Grilled chicken or steak, served
w/cilantro, tomatoes, rice, salsa fresca
& guacamole

VEGGIE BOWL
Zucchini, Broccoli, Carrots, Grilled
Chicken, or Steak rice

Cash Incentive |

RECEIVE A 3.5% DISCOUNT WHEN YOU PAY WITH CASH

Price
$25.82

$19.61

$17.54

$9.31

$17.54

$17.54

Price
$18.58

$18.60

$13.40

$18.58

$11.33

$19.61

$19.61



ZENDE]JAS SPECIALTIES

Specialties entrees below include rice and beans

Price Price
TONY SPECIAL $22.71 CARNE ASADA PLATE $17.89
Grilled chicken burrito smothered Thin sliced steak, served with salad,
with chile verde sauce and melted salsa fresca, guacamole & tortillas
cheese, topped with guacamole and
sour cream
CARNITAS PLATE $22.71 RIBEYE STEAK 12 OZ $29.96
Lean pork slowly cooked until S“-:W‘?d with grilled vegetables, rice,
tender, served with tortillas slice ofavocado
CHILE VERDE $22.71
Pork tenderloin cooked in a green
chile sauce, served with tortillas
TWO GRILLED TACOS $22.71
Grilled steak or chicken breast or
carnitas, with chopped bell peppers
and onions in a soft corn tortilla
FAJITAS DE LA CASA SHRIMP PLATTER $51.70
fajitas are served with rice & beans, sour & baron wrapped staiag, 3 grilbd
: shrimp, 3 fried shrimps, 3 shrimp al
cream, guacamole, & tortillas mojo de ajo, On a bed of shrimp
ceviche, lemon, avocado wedges.
Price
STEAK FAJITAS $26.70
Tender strips of grilled steak,
sautéed with bell peppers, onions
and tomatoes
GRILLED STEAK & CHICKEN BREAST $28.93
COMBO FAJITAS
GRILLED STEAK & CHICKEN BREAST
30.10
& SHRIMP FAJITAS $ STEAK PICADO $25.83
Chopped cubes of steak, in a tomato
CHICKEN FAJITAS $26.70 sauce, cooked with onions, bell
) peppers, tomatoes, served with rice,
SRR SN $28.93 beans, & tortillas

Cash Incentive

RECEIVE A 3.5% DISCOUNT WHEN YOU PAY WITH CASH



BURRITOS ESPECIALES

ADD $3.50 for enchilada style

Price Price
CARNE ASADA BURRITO $20.65 CHIMICHANGA $20.65
Grilled steak filled with rice & beans, A crispy burrito filled with shredded
onions, bell peppers, served with chicken or shredded beef, rice &
guacamole & salsa fresca beans topped with melted cheese,
GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO $18.58 JOUFTON S e
Grilled chicken breast filled with rice & DANNY BURRITO $18.58
beans onions, bell peppers, served with Grilled chicken, onions, bell peppers,
guacamole & salsa fresca tomatoes, cheese, lime juice, topped
CARNITAS BURRITO $18.58 e
Tender lean pork slowly cooked, filled CHILE VERDE BURRITO $14.23
with Rice & beans, guacamole and salsa Pork w/green sauce, filled with rice,
fresca beans & cheese inside
ADD side of rice and beans to your $6.21

burrito

A LA CARTE

you can substitute shredded beef for ground beef

2 CARNE ASADA TACOS

Served with salsa fresca & guacamole

2 GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS

Served with salsa fresca & guacamole

2 Carnitas TACOS

Served with salsa fresca & guacamole

FISH TACOS (2)

Grilled fish, garnished with diced
cabbage, served with tartar

BAJA FISH TACOS (2)

Breaded fried fish, garnished with
diced cabbage, served with cream
lime sauce

TACO

Crispy tacos, shredded beef, shredded
chicken, or ground beef

3 TACOS

Crispy tacos, shredded beef, shredded
chicken, or ground beef

CHEESE ENCHILADA

Onions on request

MEAT ENCHILADA

Chicken, ground beef or shredded
beef, onions on request

SHRIMP ENCHILADA

Onions on request

Price
$17.55

$17.55

$17.55

$17.55

$20.65

$7.19

$14.44

$7.19

$9.26

$12.37

Cash Incentive
RECEIVE A 3.5% DISCOUNT WHEN YOU PAY WITH CASH

Price
TAQUITOS (3) $13.40
Chicken, or shredded beef,
topped with cheese and
guacamole
FLAUTAS (2) $13.40
Chicken, or shredded beef
served with sour cream and
guacamole
PORK TAMALE $7.19
CHILE RELLNO $8.23
BEANS $7.19
RICE $7.19
FRENCH FRIES $8.23
GUACAMOLE $12.37
SOUR CREAM $8.23
SALSA FRESCA $7.19
HOUSE SALSA $7.19
SIDE ORDER OF CHEESE $5.12
2 0Z OF SOUR CREAM $2.85
2 0Z GUACAMOLE $3.10
4 07 SOUR CREAM $4.65
4 0Z GUACAMOLE $6.21
BAG OF CHIPS $8.23
SIDE ORDER OF CORN OR $4.09

FLOUR TORTILLAS



FROM THE SEAFOOD GRILL

TWO SHRIMP ENCHILADAS

Two enchiladas, with avocado inside
topped with exceptional red chile
sauce, topped with jack & cheddar
cheese, served with rice & beans

CAMARONES A LA DIABLA

Shrimp sautéed in hot chile sauce,
served with rice and beans and
tortillas

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Chilled shrimp, served in a special
sauce with diced avocados, tomatoes,
onions, and cilantro

2 TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE

Mexican shrimp, avocado, Jalapeno
chiles, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers,
cilantro over a crisp corn tostada and
fresh greens

FISH TACOS (2)

Grilled fish, garnished with diced
cabbage, served with tartar sauce and
rice & beans

BAJA FISH TACOS (2)

Breaded fried fish, garnished with
diced cabbage, served with cream
lime sauce and rice & beans

Price
$28.93

$28.93

$25.83

$24.79

$20.65

$20.65

CAMARONES COSTA AZUL

Succulent shrimp, bacon wrapped,
deep fried, served with Rice, beans,
and tortillas

CAMARONES
AL MOJO DE AJO

Succulent shrimp sautéed in garlic &
butter, served with rice, beans and
tortillas

MOLCAJETE

Carne asada, chicken, shrimp, cheese,
cactus, Accompanied with molcajete
salsa served with rice, beans and
tortillas

B F

CAMARONES AND CARNE ASADA

Succulent shrimp & thin sliced steak,
served with rice, beans, and tortillas

"CAMARONES AND CARNE:ASAD AW
r """"'——-.

BRANZINO

Mediterranean sea bass with shrimp,
vegetables, in lemon butter sauce

Cash Incentive )

RECEIVE A 3.5% DISCOUNT WHEN YOU PAY WITH CASH

Price
$30.10

$28.93

$41.35

$28.93

$28.93



COMBINATIONS

Combinations are served with rice and beans

1. TACO & ENCHILADA
Crispy taco shredded beef, ground
beef, or chicken & cheese enchilada

2. TACO, CHILE RELLENO &

ENCHILADA

Crispy taco shredded beef, ground
beef, or chicken & cheese enchilada,
chile relleno

3. TWO CHEESE ENCHILADAS
4. TWO VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS

Spinach, avocado, tomato, and cheese
5. CHILE RELLENO & CHEESE
ENCHILADA

Anaheim chile, lightly battered and
bursting with melted white jack
cheese, served alongside our
authentic cheese enchilada

6. TWO TACOS

Two chicken, shredded beef or
ground beef crispy tacos

7. TAQUITOS (3)

Chicken or beef, topped with cheese,
served with suacamole

BEVERAGES

Price
$17.55

$20.65

$17.55
$17.55

$18.58

$17.55

$18.58

Price Price
ICED TEA $4.09 HOT TEA $4.40
COKE $4.09 COFFEE $4.40
DIET COKE $4.09 MILK $5.95
LEMONADE $4.09 CHOCOLATE $6.47
STRAWBERRY $5.69 B
LEMONADE HOT $6.47
RASBERRY $4.09 CRERALE
ICED TEA HORCHATA $5.95
SPRITE $4.09 TAMARINDO $4.40
MR. PIBB $4.09 JAMICA $4.40
ROOT BEER $4.09 ?Ul}fégGE $5.95

Cash Incentive

APPLE JUICE $5.95

8. FLAUTAS (2)

Chicken or beef, topped with cheese,
served with guacamole

9, TAMALE & CHEESE ENCHILADA

A fresh pork tamale made with stone-
ground corn masa, accompanied by
an authentic cheese enchilada

10. TWO ENCHILADAS

Two chicken or beef enchiladas,
topped with green sauce or red sauce
11. CHIMICHANGA

A crispy burrito filled with shredded
chicken or shredded beef topped with
melted cheese and sour cream and
guacamole

12. TACO, CHILE RELLENO

Crispy taco, shredded beef, ground
beef or chicken

13. TWO TACOS CONTAINING
GROUND BEEF & POTATOES

Crispy tacos

14. TWO POTATO TACOS
Crispy tacos

DESSERT

Vanilla ice cream &

Deep fried ice-cream

Price
$11.33

Price

$18.58

$18.58

$20.65

$18.58

$17.55

$16.50

CHURROS

Price
$11.33

18% gratuity will be automatically be added to
groups of seven or more. Drinking distilled spirits

during pregnancy can cause birth defects,

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone

RECEIVE A 3.5% DISCOUNT WHEN YOU PAY WITH CASH



