APPETIZERS

CHEESE QUESADILLA (Doesn't include meat)	Price \$14.44	BOTANA ESPECIAL	Price \$25.82
A large flour homemade tortilla, lots of cheddar & jack cheese, served with guacamole and sour cream		Cheese nachos, cheese quesadilla, taquitos, flautas, chicken wings, chicken strips, sour cream, guacamole and ranch dressing	
ADD CHICKEN OR STEAK ADD SHRIMP	\$10.35 \$12.42	ASADA FRIES	
ADD SPINACH	\$6.21	Cheese, beans, guacamole, and sour cream	\$19.61
ZENDEJAS PLATTER \$25.82	\$25.82	ZENDEJAS NACHOS	\$17.54
Chicken strips, cheese sticks, chicken wings, Jalapeno poppers, fries, ranch dressing, & buffalo sauce		Cheese, beans, guacamole, and sour cream	
ZENDEJAS BURGER Served with lettuce, tomato, cheese,	\$16.50	ADD Chicken or Beef or Carnitas Steak, Grilled Chicken	\$9.31
Pickled Jalapeños, pickles, grilled onions, and avocado served with fries		ZENDEJAS WINGS Served with fries and ranch dressing	\$17.54
		CHICKEN STRIPS Served with fries and ranch dressing	\$17.54

SOUPS AND SALADS

	SOUPS AI	ID SALADS	
	Price		Price
100 miles		TACO SALAD	\$18.58
		Chicken, ground beef, shredded beef, or pork, lettuce, tomatoes, rice, pinto beans, cheese, sour cream, guacamole, in a bed of corn tortilla strips	
MENUDO	\$19.61	TOSTADA RANCHERA	\$18.60
Cubes of beef tripe and hominy in a red chile broth & tortillas		Chicken, ground beef, shredded beef, or pork, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese,	
CALDO DE CAMARON	\$23.75	sour cream, refried beans, Pico de Gallo and guacamole, on a flour tortilla	
Shrimp soup with vegetables, served with tortillas		shell	***
CHICKEN SOUP	\$18.58	FLAT CORN TOSTADA	\$13.40
Chicken soup with vegetables, served with a cup of rice & tortillas		Chicken, ground beef, shredded beef, or pork Guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, cheese	
COCIDO	\$18.58	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$18.58
Beef and vegetables soup, served with a cup of rice & tortillas		Tender grilled chicken breast on a bed of crisp romaine lettuce	
POZOLE	\$18.58	SALAD	\$11.33
Cubes of pork meat and hominy in a red chile broth & tortillas		Mixed Green Salad, Cheese, Crutons, Cucumber, & tomato	
CUP ALBONDIGAS SOUP	\$9.26	RICE BOWL	\$19.61
Meatball soup with vegetables		Grilled chicken or steak, served	to the second second as
TORTILLA SOUP	\$15.47	w/cilantro, tomatoes, rice, salsa fresca	
Chicken, corn, chiipotle, beans,		& guacamole	
cilantro, avocado slices, cheese, chopped green onions, tortilla strips		VEGGIE BOWL Zucchini, Broccoli, Carrots, Grilled	\$19.61
ALBONDIGAS SOUP	\$18.58	Chicken, or Steak rice	
Meatball soup with vegetables, served		Cash Incentive	
with a cup of rice & tortillas	ECEIVE A 3.5% DIS	SCOUNT WHEN YOU PAY WITH CASH	

ZENDEJAS SPECIALTIES Specialties entrees below include rice and beans

Price

\$22.71

cheese	, topped	d with g	uacamol	e and
sour c	ream			
-	-			W/A
	511	T		
	Ť		L	
			4	
		PARTY N	100	
企業 等	0.00	N. S.	2	

Grilled chicken burrito smothered

with chile verde sauce and melted

TONY SPECIAL

CARNITAS PLATE	\$22.71
Lean pork slowly cooked until tender, served with tortillas	
CHILE VERDE	\$22.71
Pork tenderloin cooked in a green chile sauce, served with tortillas	
TWO GRILLED TACOS	\$22.71
Grilled steak or chicken breast or carnitas, with chopped bell peppers and onions in a soft corn tortilla	

FAJITAS DE LA CASA

fajitas are served with rice & beans, sour cream, guacamole, & tortillas

	Price
STEAK FAJITAS	\$26.70
Tender strips of grilled steak, sautéed with bell peppers, onions and tomatoes	
GRILLED STEAK & CHICKEN BREAST COMBO FAJITAS	\$28.93
GRILLED STEAK & CHICKEN BREAST & SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$30.10
CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$26.70
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$28.93



CARNE ASADA PLATE

Thin sliced steak, served with salad, salsa fresca, guacamole & tortillas

Price

\$17.89

\$51.70

\$25.83



RIBEYE STEAK 12 OZ \$29.96 Served with grilled vegetables, rice, slice of avocado



SHRIMP PLATTER

3 bacon wrapped shrimp, 3 grilled shrimp, 3 fried shrimps, 3 shrimp al mojo de ajo, On a bed of shrimp ceviche, lemon, avocado wedges.



STEAK PICADO

Chopped cubes of steak, in a tomato sauce, cooked with onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, served with rice, beans, & tortillas

(Cash Incentive)

BURRITOS ESPECIALES ADD \$3.50 for enchilada style

	Price		Price
CARNE ASADA BURRITO	\$20.65	CHIMICHANGA	\$20.65
Grilled steak filled with rice & beans, onions, bell peppers, served with guacamole & salsa fresca		A crispy burrito filled with shredded chicken or shredded beef, rice & beans topped with melted cheese, sour cream and guacamole	
GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$18.58	sour cream and guacamore	
Grilled chicken breast filled with rice &		DANNY BURRITO	\$18.58
beans onions, bell peppers, served with guacamole & salsa fresca		Grilled chicken, onions, bell peppers, tomatoes, cheese, lime juice, topped	
CARNITAS BURRITO	\$18.58	with chile verde sauce,	
Tender lean pork slowly cooked, filled		CHILE VERDE BURRITO	\$14.23
with Rice & beans, guacamole and salsa fresca		Pork w/green sauce, filled with rice, beans & cheese inside	
ADD side of rice and beans to your burrito	\$6.21		

A LA CARTE you can substitute shredded beef for ground beef

	Price	TAQUITOS (3)	Price \$13.40
2 CARNE ASADA TACOS	\$17.55	Chicken, or shredded beef,	φ10.40
Served with salsa fresca & guacamole		topped with cheese and	
2 GRILLED CHICKEN TACOS	\$17.55	guacamole	
Served with salsa fresca & guacamole		FLAUTAS (2)	\$13.40
2 Carnitas TACOS	\$17.55	Chicken, or shredded beef served with sour cream and	
Served with salsa fresca & guacamole		guacamole	
FISH TACOS (2)	\$17.55	PORK TAMALE	\$7.19
Grilled fish, garnished with diced cabbage, served with tartar		CHILE RELLNO	\$8.23
BAJA FISH TACOS (2)	\$20.65	BEANS	\$7.19
Breaded fried fish, garnished with		RICE	\$7.19
diced cabbage, served with cream lime sauce		FRENCH FRIES	\$8.23
TACO	\$7.19	GUACAMOLE	\$12.37
Crispy tacos, shredded beef, shredded		SOUR CREAM	\$8.23
chicken, or ground beef	\$14.44	SALSA FRESCA	\$7.19
3 TACOS	\$14.44	HOUSE SALSA	\$7.19
Crispy tacos, shredded beef, shredded chicken, or ground beef		SIDE ORDER OF CHEESE	\$5.12
	\$7.19		100
CHEESE ENCHILADA	Ψ7.13	2 OZ OF SOUR CREAM	\$2.85
Onions on request	40.00	2 OZ GUACAMOLE	\$3.10
MEAT ENCHILADA	\$9.26	4 OZ SOUR CREAM	\$4.65
Chicken, ground beef or shredded beef, onions on request		4 OZ GUACAMOLE	\$6.21
SHRIMP ENCHILADA	\$12.37	BAG OF CHIPS	\$8.23
Onions on request Cash I	ncentive	SIDE ORDER OF CORN OR FLOUR TORTILLAS	\$4.09

FROM THE SEAFOOD GRILL

	Price		Price
TWO SHRIMP ENCHILADAS	\$28.93	CAMARONES COSTA AZUL	\$30.10
Two enchiladas, with avocado inside topped with exceptional red chile sauce, topped with jack & cheddar cheese, served with rice & beans		Succulent shrimp, bacon wrapped, deep fried, served with Rice, beans, and tortillas	
CAMARONES A LA DIABLA	\$28.93	CAMARONES AL MOJO DE AJO	\$28.93
Shrimp sautéed in hot chile sauce, served with rice and beans and tortillas		Succulent shrimp sautéed in garlic & butter, served with rice, beans and tortillas	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$25.83	MOLCAJETE	\$41.35
Chilled shrimp, served in a special sauce with diced avocados, tomatoes, onions, and cilantro		Carne asada, chicken, shrimp, cheese, cactus, Accompanied with molcajete salsa served with rice, beans and tortillas	
		CAMARONES AND CARNE ASADA	\$28.93
2 TOSTADAS DE CEVICHE	\$24.79	Succulent shrimp & thin sliced steak,	
Mexican shrimp, avocado, Jalapeno chiles, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, cilantro over a crisp corn tostada and fresh greens		CAMARONES AND CARNE ASADA	
TOST/ADAS DE CEVICHE		BRANZINO Mediterranean sea bass with shrimp,	\$28.93
FIGH TACOS (2)	* 20.5=	vegetables, in lemon butter sauce	
FISH TACOS (2) Grilled fish, garnished with diced cabbage, served with tartar sauce and rice & beans	\$20.65		
BAJA FISH TACOS (2)	\$20.65		

Cash Incentive

Breaded fried fish, garnished with diced cabbage, served with cream

lime sauce and rice & beans

COMBINATIONS

Combinations are served with rice and beans

	Price \$17.55	8. FLAUTAS (2)	Price
1. TACO & ENCHILADA	\$17.55	Chicken or beef, topped with cheese,	
Crispy taco shredded beef, ground beef, or chicken & cheese enchilada		served with guacamole	
2. TACO, CHILE RELLENO &	\$20.65	9. TAMALE & CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$18.58
ENCHILADA	•	A fresh pork tamale made with stone-	
Crispy taco shredded beef, ground beef, or chicken & cheese enchilada,		ground corn masa, accompanied by an authentic cheese enchilada	
chile relleno		10. TWO ENCHILADAS	\$18.58
3. TWO CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$17.55	Two chicken or beef enchiladas,	
4. TWO VEGETARIAN ENCHILADAS	\$17.55	topped with green sauce or red sauce	
Spinach, avocado, tomato, and cheese	10	11. CHIMICHANGA	\$20.65
5. CHILE RELLENO & CHEESE ENCHILADA	\$18.58	A crispy burrito filled with shredded chicken or shredded beef topped with melted cheese and sour cream and	
Anaheim chile, lightly battered and		guacamole	
bursting with melted white jack cheese, served alongside our		12. TACO, CHILE RELLENO	\$18.58
authentic cheese enchilada		Crispy taco, shredded beef, ground	
6. TWO TACOS	\$17.55	beef or chicken	
Two chicken, shredded beef or ground beef crispy tacos		13. TWO TACOS CONTAINING GROUND BEEF & POTATOES	\$17.55
	\$18.58	Crispy tacos	
7. TAQUITOS (3)		14. TWO POTATO TACOS	\$16.50
Chicken or beef, topped with cheese, served with guacamole		Crispy tacos	+





BEVERAGES			
	Price		Price
ICED TEA	\$4.09	HOT TEA	\$4.40
COKE	\$4.09	COFFEE	\$4.40
DIET COKE	\$4.09	MILK	\$5.95
LEMONADE	\$4.09	CHOCOLATE	\$6.47
STRAWBERRY	\$5.69	MILK	
LEMONADE		нот	\$6.47
RASBERRY	\$4.09	CHOCOLATE	
ICED TEA		HORCHATA	\$5.95
SPRITE	\$4.09	TAMARINDO	\$4.40
MR. PIBB	\$4.09	JAMICA	\$4.40
ROOT BEER	\$4.09	ORANGE JUICE	\$5.95
Cash	Incentive	APPLE JUICE	\$5.95





Price

\$11.33



DESSERT



Vanilla ice cream & **CHURROS** Price \$11.33

18% gratuity will be automatically be added to groups of seven or more. Drinking distilled spirits during pregnancy can cause birth defects.

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone

Cash Incentive